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Maximum and Minimum GATE Score of CCMT

Counselling

CCMT Counselling 2023
Round Number

Round 1 v
Institute

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad
Category

--- All Category ---

Total Records Found = 47

Show | 10 v  entries Search:
AY AV
AV AY
AV AV

Round 1 Indian Institute ~ M.Tech. IT with G1 ST 258 254

of Information specialization in

Technology, Network and Security

Allahabad Group
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Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

AV

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Online Counselling System

AV

M.Tech. Biomedical
Engineering

M.Tech (Bioinformatics)

M.Tech. IT with
specialization in
Machine Learning,
Robotics and Human
Computer Interaction
Group

Dual Degree M.Tech. -
Ph.D in IT with
specialization in
Machine Learning,
Robotics and Human
Computer Interaction
Group

M.Tech. ECE with
specialization in
Microelectronics

Dual Degree M.Tech. -
Ph.D in IT with
specialization in
Machine Learning,
Robotics and Human
Computer Interaction
Group

M.Tech. ECE with
specialization in
Communication
Engineering

AV

G1

G1

G1

G1

G1

G1

G1
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AY

OBC-NCL

SC

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

OBC-NCL

AV

341

280

577

486

329

292

384

AV

308

277

516

486

293

292

364
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AV

Round 1 Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,

Allahabad

Round 1 Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,

Allahabad

Showing 1 to 10 of 47 entries

Online Counselling System

AV
AV AY

AV
M.Tech. IT with G1 OBC-NCL 573
specialization in
Software and Data
Engineering Group
Dual Degree M.Tech. - G1 OBC-NCL 438

Ph.D in IT with
specialization in
Software and Data
Engineering Group
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