

Round 1

Centralized Counselling for M.Tech/M.Arch/M.Plan Admissions

CCMT Counselling 2023



Maximum and Minimum GATE Score of CCMT Counselling **CCMT Counselling 2023 Round Number** Round 1 Institute Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad Category --- All Category ---**Total Records Found = 47** 10 🕶 Show entries Search: Round Institute ▲▼ PG Program ▲▼ Max Min Group Category **GATE GATE** Score Score

G1

ST

M.Tech. IT with

specialization in

Group

Network and Security

Indian Institute

of Information

Technology,

Allahabad

A V

254

 \blacktriangle

258

Size, 2.50 Till								
Round	Institute ▲▼	PG Program ▲▼	Group	Category	Max GATE Score	Min GATE Score		
Round 1	Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	M.Tech. Biomedical Engineering	G1	OBC-NCL	341	308		
Round 1	Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	M.Tech (Bioinformatics)	G1	SC	280	277		
Round 1	Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	M.Tech. IT with specialization in Machine Learning, Robotics and Human Computer Interaction Group	G1	OBC-NCL	577	516		
Round 1	Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Dual Degree M.Tech Ph.D in IT with specialization in Machine Learning, Robotics and Human Computer Interaction Group	G1	OBC-NCL	486	486		
Round 1	Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	M.Tech. ECE with specialization in Microelectronics	G1	SC	329	293		
Round 1	Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Dual Degree M.Tech Ph.D in IT with specialization in Machine Learning, Robotics and Human Computer Interaction Group	G1	SC	292	292		
Round 1	Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	M.Tech. ECE with specialization in Communication Engineering	G1	OBC-NCL	384	364		

Round	Institute ▲▼	PG Program ▲▼	Group	Category ▲▼	Max GATE Score	Min GATE Score
Round 1	Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	M.Tech. IT with specialization in Software and Data Engineering Group	G1	OBC-NCL	573	532
Round 1	Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Dual Degree M.Tech Ph.D in IT with specialization in Software and Data Engineering Group	G1	OBC-NCL	438	438

Showing 1 to 10 of 47 entries

Previous 1 2 3 4 5 Next

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by Centralized Counselling for M.Tech/M.Arch/M.Plan Admissions.

Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre (http://www.nic.in/), Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology (http://meity.gov.in/), Government of India





